
DL-37C

Flexible Armored Door 
Loop Wire Protector

Specifications

S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.,LIMITED

Dimensions
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Metal material, Stainless steel material

290* 25mm, diameter 12.7

0.32kg

Material

Size

Weight

16.8mm

17.3mm

24.4mm

249.5mm

259.2mm

291.3mm

16.2mm

16.2mm


